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Republic of Iraq

University Name: Diyala
College: Basic Education Name
Section Name: Physical
Education

Stage: The first

Triple lecturer Name: Salman
hopes Assistant Professor

Title: Instructor Dr.
Qualifications: Ph.D.

Y71 1 1 I~ 1 ~

The ministry of higher
Education & scientific Research

Course Weekly outline
Data| Topes covered Lab. Experiment notes
2 Assignment
o
e
1 2014 /11/23 Learn basic volleyball skills Teach basic skills
2 2014 /11 /30 Concept pause to prepare Education pause readiness

common mistakes
Education pause readiness

3 2014/12 /7 | - The concept of the transmitter | Education transmitter
and its importance, types and
methods of training and the
most important exercise its own

4 2014/12/14 | The concept of the transmitter Education transmitter
and receiver performance and receiver
the way its importance and
errors

Common steps and skill training
transmitter receiver

5 Y+Y£//12/21 | Exam
6 2014/12/28 | The concept of the setup and | Learning numbers
functioning
7 2015/1 /4 | The concept of multiplication Education beating
and the overwhelming overwhelming

importance and the way it
functions, types and stages of
technical

8 2015/1/11 | Concept bulwark importance, Learn bulwark
types and forms and methods of
performance and common
mistakes and exercises on the




skill bulwark

9 2015/1/11 | The concept of the defense of | Defense education pitch
the stadium and its importance
and the method of performance

10 Exercises for the defense of the

pitch

11 Reviewing a game of volleyball

skills

12 Exam

13 Practical exam

14 Final practical exam

15 Exam daily

16 Exam

Half-year break

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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University:
College:
Department:
Stage:
Lecturer name:
Qualification:
Place of work:

\_

Flow up of implementation celli pass play

Course Instructor

Salman hopes Sabih Ghaidan Tamimi

E-mail Sama 201580
Title Volleyball
Course Coordinator | First

Course Objective

Atalim students how to perform basic skills in volleyball

Course Description

Ageel writer (and others) individual technique and tactics in volleyball

Textbook

Akram rhetorical, Encyclopedia volleyball

Course Assessments

Term Tests | Laboratory

Quizzes

Project Final Exam

AS(40%) As(20%)

As(60%)

General Notes

Type here general notes regarding the course
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Republic of Iraq
University Name: Diyala
The ministry of higher College: Basic Education Name
Education & scientific Research L Section Name: Physical
T ) Education
Stage: The first
Triple lecturer Name: Salman
hopes Assistant Professor
Title: Instructor Dr.
Course Weekly outline g?alfﬁ? at1013§5 PI,I'D,'A - R
Data| Topes covered Lab. Experiment notes
2 Assignment
<3
1 2014/10/6 | The concept of collective plans
collective Altaktic
2 2014/10/13 | Strategy and Altaktic concept -
the difference between strategy
and Altaktic
3 2014/10/20 | Plans communal concept
features a game of volleyball
4 2014/10//27 | Affecting the elements in the
game of volleyball - play
vehicles
5 2014/11/3 The application of collective
plans




6 Y«V¢/11/10 | Play - play modes -anwaa
players - types of modes of
play-types of vehicles plans
7 2014/11/17 Playing the application plans
8 2014/11/24 | Exam daily Practical exam
9 2014/12/1 | Collective offensive plans
10 2014/12/8 Application offensive plans
11 2014/12/15 | Types of offensive plans
12 2014/12/22 | Defense plans - types of plans
13 2014/12/29 | Defensive formations plans Application defense plans
14 2015/1/5 Practical exam
15 2015/1/13 Final practical exam
16 2015 /1/20 | Exam
Half-year break
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Republic of Iraq

The Ministry Of Higher
Education

& Scientific Research
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y of Higher Educ, thhic

University: Diyala

College: Basic Education
Name

Section Name: Physical
Education

Stage: The Third

Triple lecturer Name: Nasir
Hamid cream

Academic Title: Assistant

Flow up of implementation celli pass play

Course Instructor

Nasir Hamid cream

E-mail Nasersport99@yahoo.com
Title Handball
Course Coordinator | two

Course Objective

Teach students the offensive and defensive skills

Course Description

Textbook

Course Assessments | Term Tests

Laboratory Quizzes

Project

S

Yo

T

General Notes

Final Exam
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‘dranl) add 3 University: Diyala
College: Basic Education
Republic of Iraq Name
S Section Name: Physical
Education

The ministry of higher

Education & scientific Research Stage: The Third

Triple lecturer Name: Nasir
Hamid cream
Academic Title: Ascistant

Course Weekly outline
Data| Topes covered Lab. Experiment Notes
2 Assignment
o
e
1 Theoretical Plans defensive and offensive
hand reel
Lecture tariff plans to play the
hand reel
2 Praxis
3 —
4 Defensive tactics and types +
defensive tactic singles
Defense groups are advantages
and disadvantages tactic
3 —
6 =
7 Defensive tactic Alvrgi + zone
defense tactic (advantages and




(disadvantages

Zone defense tactic

Bcecchelath (6-zero, 5-1 0.4 to

2) (advantages and

(disadvantages and use cases
Defense tactic man to man

((advantages and disadvantages

] =
9 Exam
10 Mixed defense tactic
Plans defensive and offensive
hand reel
Lecture tariff plans to play the
hand reel
Defensive tactics and types +
defensive tactic singles
11 | =
12 | =
13 Defensive tactic Alvrgi + zone
defense tactic (advantages and
(disadvantages
Defense groups are advantages
and disadvantages tactic
Zone defense tactic
Bcecchelath (6-zero, 5-1 0.4 to
2) (advantages and
(disadvantages and use cases
Defense tactic man to man
((advantages and disadvantages
14 | =
15 | Exam
16
Half-year break
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29




30

31

INSTRUCTOR signature :




